
 

 

Government Access Television Commission 

Regular Meeting Re-scheduled for 

Wednesday, March 30, 2016 

7:15 p.m. – Town Hall, Selectmen’s Board Room 

 

AGENDA 

1. Call to Order  

2. Approve Minutes: January 26, 2016 

3. Receive Coordinator Reports 

 a. WGATV reports:  activity, budget, PR 

 b. State and regional updates 

4. Business 

 a. GATCom’s priorities for meeting coverage/programs 

 b. Production personnel (possible executive session) 

 c. CAC grant program 

5. Adjourn  
 
 

Next scheduled meetings – 7:15pm in Town Hall 

No meeting in April 
Tuesday, May 24  
Tuesday, June 28  
Tuesday, July 26  
Tuesday, August 23  
Tuesday, September 27 
Tuesday, October 25  
Tuesday, November 22  
Tuesday, December 13 (if needed for budget proposal) 
Tuesday, January 24, 2017 (in the Board meeting room) 

 
 


